
Colonial House Furniture Inc.
P. O. Box 65  Auburn, Kentucky 42206

270-542-4583
Price List as of 2/1/24
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Item Description

Cricket Stool
Bed Bench Turned Legs
Bed Bench Straight Leg or Hepplewhite leg
Square Stool
Bed Steps
Small Jewelry Chest
Turned Leg Stool
Tall Turned Leg Stool
Memento Box
Smoking Stand
Quilt Rack
Shaving Stand
Ladder Stool
Base End Table
Ralph’s Little Table
End Table 27” Tall
End Table 24” Tall
2 Drawer End Table
Night Stand 24”, 28”, 30”
Wash Stand
Chest Wash Stand
Butler’s Tray
Candle Stand
Fern Stand
Game Table 34”x 34”
Console Table
Serving Table or Sofa Table 15” or 18” x 42”
Serving Table or Sofa Table 15” or 18” x 48”
Serving Table or Sofa Table 15” or 18” x 54”
Serving Table or Sofa Table 15” or 18” x 54” with shelf
Add $25 For Backsplash to any serving table
Sugar Chest
Blanket Chest
Coffee Table 18’ x 36”
Coffee Table 24” x 36”
Base Coffee Table 27” x 40” or 27” x 52”
Display Coffee Table
Corner Cupboard 29” or 32”
Half Corner Cupboard
Jackson Press
Jackson Press With Hutch Top
China Cupboard
6’ China Cabinet

Price

75.00
275.00
275.00
125.00
275.00
225.00
125.00
135.00
250.00
225.00
199.00
175.00
295.00
725.00
235.00
650.00
650.00
725.00
495.00
850.00
850.00
895.00
325.00
325.00
750.00
850.00
695.00
795.00
825.00
995.00

995.00
995.00
750.00
795.00
995.00
995.00

1995.00
1295.00
1495.00
2695.00
2995.00
Inquire
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Item Description

Slant Top Desk
Gun Case
Curio Cabinet
Bookcase 36”
Book Case - 48”
Book Case w/ doors
Mr. Allen’s Jelly Cabinet
Plantation Desk
Shaker Pie Safe
Secretary
Cheval Mirror
Armoire
36” - Armoire - 1, 2, 3 drawer
2 - Drawer Armoire
Armoire Drawer Insert
3 - Drawer Armoire
3 - Drawer Armoire with Pocket Doors
Armoire - Baker Style
Armoire - Baker Style with pocket doors on top section
Entertainment Center Wall Unit with Drawers
Entertainment Center Wall Unit with Book Cases
Large Entertainment Center  with Hinged Doors
Large Entertainment Center  with Pocket Doors
Small Entertainment Center Hinged Doors
Small Entertainment Center Pocket Doors
Computer Armoire
Office Desk
High Boy
3 - Door Glass Armoire ( 6 foot )
Add $95.00 for TV pull - out/swivel in Entertainment centers.  Add
$200.00 to price of beds for reeded posts.  Any column or table leg
can be reeded for $20.00 per leg.  Carved pulls are $12.00 each and
brass pulls are  variable each.

Price

3995.00
1495.00
1495.00
1295.00
1595.00
1595.00
1195.00
2995.00
1295.00
7500.00
1095.00
3495.00
3495.00
3495.00

195.00
3495.00
3895.00
3495.00
3895.00
Inquire
Inquire

2195.00
2395.00
1995.00
2195.00
3495.00
4500.00
7500.00
7500.00

Bevel Mirrors in R.C. or Shadow Box Frames

Deposits and Final Payment:
A standard 40% deposit is required when the order is placed,
with the balance due upon delivery.  If your order is delivered by
a commercial carrier, payment must be made prior to delivery.

Sales Tax:  Colonial House collects Kentucky sales tax on all
items sold and delivered in Kentucky.
Payment Terms:  We accept cash, personal checks, and Visa,
Master Card  and Discover

Size R. C. Mould Shadowbox

16 x 30
20 x 30
16 x 20
20 x 24
18 x 44
24 x 36

$125.00
$135.00
$110.00
$125.00
$195.00
$165.00

$185.00
$195.00
$165.00
$195.00
$295.00
$225.00

Add 25% for Walnut Add 25% for Walnut
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Item Description
Huntboard
Huntboard - 3 Drawers
Mrs Major’s Huntboard
Column Sideboard
Mission Sideboard
Large Sideboard
Tea Cart
Silver or Jewelry Chest
Drop Leaf Dining Table
Harvest Table - 4 Foot
Harvest Table - 6 Foot
Harvest Table - 8 Foot
Oval Extension Table
with 2 - 24” Leaves
with 3 - 24” Leaves
Rectangular  Extension Table
with 2 - 24” Leaves
with 3 - 24” Leaves
Rectangular Table w/ Hepplewhite legs
with 2 - 24” Leaves
with 3 - 24” Leaves
Extension table with fancy apron- oval
with 2 - 24” Leaves
with 3 - 24” Leaves
Trestle Table 36” x 72”
Trestle Bench Only
Round Pedestal Table
42” Round
48” Round
54” Round
60” Round
Round Pedestal Table with 2 - 12’’ Leaves
42” Round
48” Round
54” Round
Ladder Back Side Chair
Ladder Back Host Chair
Ladder Back Bar Stool
Vase Back Side Chair
Vase Back Host Chair
Berea Side Chair
Berea Host Chair
Berea Bar Stool
Fiddle Back Side Chair
Fiddle Back Host Chair
Roll Back Side Chair
Roll Back Host Chair
Roll Back Side Chair w/ 2 slat or 5 slat
Oval Mirror Dresser
Oval Mirror Only
Dressing Table

Price
1195.00
1595.00
1295.00
1695.00
1695.00
3295.00

950.00
995.00

1495.00
895.00

1095.00
1295.00

2695.00
2995.00

2695.00
2995.00

2695.00
2995.00

2995.00
3495.00
2295.00

725.00

1695.00
1995.00
2495.00
3500.00

1995.00
2495.00
2995.00

375.00
425.00
425.00
395.00
450.00
395.00
450.00
450.00
395.00
450.00
395.00
450.00
450.00

1895.00
250.00
995.00
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Item Description
Wishbone Dresser
Wishbone Mirror Only
Double Dresser - all styles
Double Dresser with Special Mirror
Column Chest
3 - Drawer Nite Stand turned leg
Linkous Chest
Bevel 3 - Drawer Nite Stand
Straight 3 - Drawer Nite Stand
Wishbone Chest - Bevel
4 - Drawer
3 - Drawer
Wishbone Straight
4 - Drawer
3 - Drawer
Bachelors Chest
Lingerie Chest - Straight
Lingerie Chest - Bevel
Mule Chest
3 - Drawer Nite Stand
4 - Drawer Nite Stand
Gentlemen’s Chest

Beds

Poster Bed - Regular or Queen
Poster Bed - King
Canopy Frame - Bow & Flat Style
Canopy Frame - Queen
Canopy Frame - King
Cannonball Bed - Regular or Queen
Cannonball Bed - King
Pencil Post Bed - Regular or Queen
Pencil Post Bed - King
Wheat Carved Bed - Regular orQueen
Wheat Carved Bed - King
Pineapple Post Bed - Regular or Queen
Pineapple Post Bed - King
Sleigh Bed - Twin - Regular or Queen
Sleigh Bed - King
Low Profile Sleigh Bed - Twin - Regular or Queen
Low Profile Sleigh Bed - King
The Panel Bed-Twin - Regular or Queen
The Panel Bed - King
Angel Headboard add $50.00, Wheat Headboard add
$100.00
Reeded Poster Bed add $250.00 per Bed

Price
1895.00

225.00
2195.00
2495.00
1495.00

750.00
1395.00

750.00
750.00

1495.00
1250.00

1450.00
1150.00

850.00
1395.00
1495.00
2595.00

750.00
750.00

2195.00

1995.00
2695.00

225.00
250.00

1995.00
2695.00
2395.00
2995.00

inquire
inqurie

2195.00
2695.00
3195.00
3695.00
1995.00
2495.00
3495.00
3995.00

All walnut  beds add 25%


